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2019 FLEX LEWIS CANADIAN
CLASSIC 

OCTOBER 5, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Jerome Lebouthillier 5

2 2 Ye Yan 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Jerome Lebouthillier 5

2 3 Jordan Legere 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Neil Schofield 5

2 4 Stephane Fournier 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Allan Robichaud 7

2 7 Dion Peterson 8

3 4 Stephane Fournier 15

4 6 Mike Cochrane 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Dion Peterson 5

2 9 Marc Alex Fournier 10
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Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Jerome Lebouthillier 5

2 11 Connor St Jean 10

3 4 Stephane Fournier 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 * Dave Miller * 5

2 12 Nathan Demers 10

3 8 Allan Robichaud 15

4 14 Shawn Hearn 20

5 13 Philippe Fay 25

6 3 Jordan Legere 30

7 6 Mike Cochrane 35
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Sebastien Bertin 6

2 16 Omar Ali 9

3 18 Fraser Macneil 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Dominic Cormier 5

2 29 Lyndon Williams 15

3 26 Karl Reimer 16

4 19 Aranyam Bora 17

5 22 Taylor Dionne 24

6 23 Karim Hassan 30

7 24 Kody Macphail 32

8 25 Adi Rahic 40

9 28 Stephen Smith 45

10 27 Jaycob Seamone 50

11 21 Terry Cormier 55
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Ryan Seamone 5

2 29 Lyndon Williams 11

3 7 Dion Peterson 14

4 5 Neil Schofield 20

5 21 Terry Cormier 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Geoff Vacon 5

2 32 Alex Bland 10

3 33 Jeremy Lanteigne 15

4 30 Ryan Seamone 20

5 7 Dion Peterson 25

6 34 Gabriel Ruest Duguay 30

7 27 Jaycob Seamone 35
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Aaron Arsenault 5

2 20 Dominic Cormier 10

3 31 Ahmed Barakat 16

4 29 Lyndon Williams 19

5 14 Shawn Hearn 27

6 39 Johnny Toulany 28

7 37 Joel Aube 36

8 23 Karim Hassan 39
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Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 * Sebastien Bertin * 5

2 40 Jason Gilbert 10

3 11 Connor St Jean 17

4 26 Karl Reimer 18

5 22 Taylor Dionne 25

6 24 Kody Macphail 30

7 25 Adi Rahic 35

8 3 Jordan Legere 42

9 28 Stephen Smith 43
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Samuel Gray 5

2 20 Dominic Cormier 10

3 19 Aranyam Bora 15

4 39 Johnny Toulany 20

5 42 Ahmed El Nomani 25

6 46 Eric Wan 30

7 44 Yifan Li 35

8 2 Ye Yan 40

9 41 Tristen Cross 45

10 47 Chris White 52

11 45 Colin Mcclure 53
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Ron Syllion 5

2 47 Chris White 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Mathieu Chiasson 5

2 50 Keaton Mccann 10

3 41 Tristen Cross 15
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Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Ron Syllion 5

2 51 Tad Kehoe 11

3 52 Riley Robichaud 14

4 20 Dominic Cormier 20

5 19 Aranyam Bora 25

6 39 Johnny Toulany 30

7 46 Eric Wan 35

8 45 Colin Mcclure 40
 
 

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 * Guillaume Hache * 5

2 53 Jonathan Gionest 13

3 43 Samuel Gray 14

4 55 Kyle Hynick 19

5 58 Lee Stewart 25

6 57 Brian Lollar 31

7 56 Ruiping Jia 34
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Annette Ellis 5

2 60 Jennifer Emond 10

3 61 Wendy Hollingum 15
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Karine Richard 5

2 63 Trish Harvey 10

3 62 Josee Albert 15

4 64 Leslie Hill 20
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Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Annette Ellis 5

2 60 Jennifer Emond 10

3 66 Lou Yerxa 15

4 61 Wendy Hollingum 20

5 64 Leslie Hill 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Joanne Seamone 5

2 63 Trish Harvey 10

3 67 Crystal Davis 15

4 62 Josee Albert 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 * Karine Richard * 5

2 68 Joanne Seamone 10

3 69 Claire-Andree Gautreau 15

4 59 Annette Ellis 20

5 67 Crystal Davis 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Trish Harvey 5

2 70 Candice Toulany 10

3 60 Jennifer Emond 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 72 Jessica Lefebvre-Lavallee 5

2 71 Aidan Brownlee 10

3 62 Josee Albert 15
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Janele Bourgoin Robichaud 5

2 77 Beatrice Gere 11

3 74 Annie Bergeron 14

4 73 Eve Bellavance 20

5 81 Julie Mcgraw 25

6 79 Amelie Litalien 30

7 84 Eryka Porter 35

8 90 Shannon Waterall 40

9 80 Shaylin Macdonald 45

10 86 Haley Power 52

11 83 Devon Pierre 53

12 85 Ashley Power 60

13 88 Jules Seamone 66

14 76 Amy Dempster 69

15 78 Josee Lebreton 75

16 82 Georgette Perron 80

16 87 Ariane Savoie 80

16 99 Lena Fevens 80
 
 

Women's Bikini - Super Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Lou Yerxa 5

2 91 Angele Bertin 10

3 93 Claudine Richard 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Tammy Lavigne 5

2 94 Sheryl Wolters 10

3 66 Lou Yerxa 15

4 91 Angele Bertin 20

5 82 Georgette Perron 25

6 64 Leslie Hill 30

7 93 Claudine Richard 35
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Tara Daye 5

2 102 Mai Tran 11

3 98 Ginette Despres 14

4 96 Jenny Day 20

5 95 Lucie Boulay 25

6 101 Zoe Pineau 34

7 100 Angelia Mackay 35

8 78 Josee Lebreton 38

9 76 Amy Dempster 43

10 99 Lena Fevens 50
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Mai Tran 6

2 98 Ginette Despres 9

3 84 Eryka Porter 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 * Janele Bourgoin Robichaud * 5

2 97 Tara Daye 10

3 103 Brittany Thomas 15

4 101 Zoe Pineau 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Beatrice Gere 5

2 81 Julie Mcgraw 10

3 109 Alycia Tierney 15

4 105 Norma Marshall 20

5 95 Lucie Boulay 25

6 92 Tammy Lavigne 30

7 106 Danika Prince Robichaud 35
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Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Annie Bergeron 5

2 104 Brianna George 10

3 73 Eve Bellavance 15

4 107 Vanesa Maillet 20

5 79 Amelie Litalien 25

6 80 Shaylin Macdonald 30

7 85 Ashley Power 36

8 86 Haley Power 39

9 76 Amy Dempster 46

10 100 Angelia Mackay 49
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 108 Daniella Lamanna 5

2 96 Jenny Day 10

3 83 Devon Pierre 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Shannon Waterall 5

2 87 Ariane Savoie 10
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